
21-22 AISD SHAC Committee Members
District Staff (vary attendance according to meeting agenda)

Heather Thies AISD SHAC Lead & Director of Nutrition

Tonya Drake AISD School Health Coordinator & District
Nurse

Callie Poncik Director of K-12 Instructional Supports

Amy Contrucci AHS Counselor

Michelle Copeland AHS Counselor

Amy Hargrave AMS Counselor

Nancy Sykes AIS Counselor

Chelsea Spinn AES Counselor

Lisa Bell AHS Nurse

Susan Bond AIS Nurse

Kay Woodson AES Nurse

Jared Hunt Athletic Director

Parents

Cyndi Mauldin AIS Parent cyndimauldin@yahoo.com

Lisa Weber AES Parent lisa.weber@academyisd.net

Amanda McKillop AES Parent amanda.karl@ymail.com

Jenna Moore AES Parent chick6890@yahoo.com

Jennifer Hammonds AHS Parent jennifer.hammonds@gmail.com

Kelly Chaffer AHS Parent kelly_chaffer@yahoo.com

Kimberly Green AMS Parent greenfamily98@centurylink.net

Tiffany Berry AHS Parent tiffany.berry@bswhealth.org

Jarrod Newman AIS Parent jarrod.newman@academyisd.net

Community Members

Rebecca Riser rebriser72@gmail.com

Jennifer Potts jennpotts101@gmail.com


